Position

Councilman
Councilman
Councilman
Councilman
Mayor

Councilman
Councilman

Councilman

Other Positions Held Employer

Cudahy
Cudahy
Cudahy
Cudahy
Cudahy
Cudahy
Cudahy
Cudahy

Department /

Subdivision
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

Total Wages

$10,956
$10,901
$10,901
$10,303
$10,303
$598
$598
$223

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$2
$7,641
$407
$8,692
$467
$1,350
$63
$1,348



