Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Councilman		Cudahy	City Council	\$10,956	\$2
Councilman		Cudahy	City Council	\$10,901	\$7,641
Councilman		Cudahy	City Council	\$10,901	\$407
Councilman		Cudahy	City Council	\$10,303	\$8,692
Mayor		Cudahy	City Council	\$10,303	\$467
Councilman		Cudahy	City Council	\$598	\$1,350
Councilman		Cudahy	City Council	\$598	\$63
Councilman		Cudahy	City Council	\$223	\$1,348